
DAN/DAY DATUM/DATE NIHALKA / CABLECAR SEDEŽNICA / CHAIRLIFT

petek/Friday 1.10.2021 8:00 - 18:00 (vsako polno uro/every full hour) 8:30 - 17:15

sobota/Saturday 2.10.2021 8:00 - 17:00 (vsako polno uro)/every full hour 8:30 - 16:15

nedelja/Sunday 3.10.2021 8:00 - 17:00 (vsako polno uro)/every full hour 8:30 - 16:15

ponedeljek/Monday 4.10.2021 8:00, 9:00, 15:00, 16:00 8:30, 15:30 (dvakrat dnevno)

torek/Tuesday 5.10.2021 8:00, 9:00, 15:00, 16:00 8:30, 15:30 (dvakrat dnevno)

sreda/Wednesday 6.10.2021 8:00, 9:00, 15:00, 16:00 8:30, 15:30 (dvakrat dnevno)

četrtek/Thursday 7.10.2021 8:00, 9:00, 15:00, 16:00 8:30, 15:30 (dvakrat dnevno)

petek/Friday 8.10.2021 8:00, 9:00, 15:00, 16:00 8:30, 15:30 (dvakrat dnevno)

sobota/Saturday 9.10.2021 8:00 - 17:00 (vsako polno uro)/every full hour 8:30 - 16:15

nedelja/Sunday 10.10.2021 8:00 - 17:00 (vsako polno uro)/every full hour 8:30 - 16:15

ponedeljek/Monday 11.10.2021 8:00, 9:00, 15:00, 16:00 ne obratuje / not operating

torek/Tuesday 12.10.2021 8:00, 9:00, 15:00, 16:00 ne obratuje / not operating

sreda/Wednesday 13.10.2021 8:00, 9:00, 15:00, 16:00 ne obratuje / not operating

četrtek/Thursday 14.10.2021 8:00, 9:00, 15:00, 16:00 ne obratuje / not operating

petek/Friday 15.10.2021 8:00, 9:00, 15:00, 16:00 ne obratuje / not operating

sobota/Saturday 16.10.2021 8:00 - 17:00 (vsako polno uro)/every full hour ne obratuje / not operating

nedelja/Sunday 17.10.2021 8:00 - 17:00 (vsako polno uro)/every full hour ne obratuje / not operating

ponedeljek/Monday 18.10.2021 8:00, 9:00, 15:00, 16:00 ne obratuje / not operating

torek/Tuesday 19.10.2021 8:00, 9:00, 15:00, 16:00 8:30, 15:30 (dvakrat dnevno)

sreda/Wednesday 20.10.2021 8:00, 9:00, 15:00, 16:00 8:30, 15:30 (dvakrat dnevno)

četrtek/Thursday 21.10.2021 8:00, 9:00, 15:00, 16:00 8:30, 15:30 (dvakrat dnevno)

petek/Friday 22.10.2021 8:00, 9:00, 15:00, 16:00 8:30, 15:30 (dvakrat dnevno)

sobota/Saturday 23.10.2021 8:00 - 17:00 (vsako polno uro)/every full hour 8:30 - 16:15

nedelja/Sunday 24.10.2021 8:00 - 17:00 (vsako polno uro)/every full hour 8:30 - 16:15

ponedeljek/Monday 25.10.2021 8:00 - 17:00 (vsako polno uro)/every full hour 8:30 - 16:15

torek/Tuesday 26.10.2021 8:00 - 17:00 (vsako polno uro)/every full hour 8:30 - 16:15

sreda/Wednesday 27.10.2021 8:00 - 17:00 (vsako polno uro)/every full hour 8:30 - 16:15

četrtek/Thursday 28.10.2021 8:00 - 17:00 (vsako polno uro)/every full hour 8:30 - 16:15

petek/Friday 29.10.2021 8:00 - 17:00 (vsako polno uro)/every full hour 8:30 - 17:15

sobota/Saturday 30.10.2021 8:00 - 17:00 (vsako polno uro)/every full hour 8:30 - 16:15

nedelja/Sunday 31.10.2021 8:00 - 17:00 (vsako polno uro)/every full hour 8:30 - 16:15

Velika planina d.o.o.

Kamniška Bistrica 2

1242 Stahovica
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TIMETABLE / URNIK 
1.10.2021 - 31.10.2021


